

- Cornect when purp =

ST. ESTIMATE

12.02.2005

Mark,

I made a list of parts that I think we should have to begin. Included is a new exhaust system 2". The exhaust system I have for a Shelby is 2 ½" and is Jet Coated silver. The new system would come unpainted. It would cost about \$300.00 to have it Jet Coated black. There probably will be some more parts needed when we get started. I charge \$65.00 an hour for labor. I think you could spend at least a 40-hour week and maybe even two. My best guess would be between \$5500.00 and \$8500.00. This would take care of replacing the parts listed and detailing the engine, engine compartment and some of the undercarriage. I need payment on the parts because some of them have to be fabricated. Call me when you look this over.

Thank You,

Rand E. Bailey

Description	Quantity		Sel	l Price	Ex	tension
By pass hose		1	\$	8.10	\$	8.10
Plug wires		1	\$	47.94	\$	47.94
Wire looms for covers		2	\$	2.40	\$	4.80
Wire looms		2	\$	1.02	\$	2.04
Radiator hoses		1	\$	26.34	\$	26.34
Belt		1	\$	26.34	\$	26.34
Air cleaner element		1	\$	20.34	\$	20.34
Radiator shroud		1	\$	33.54	\$	33.54
Radiator shroud brackets		1	\$	3.00	\$	3.00
Spare tire bolt		1	\$	3.54	\$	3.54
Spare tire nut		1	\$	3.54	\$	3.54
Spare tire washer		1	\$	2.40	\$	2.40
Battery hold down		1	\$	4.74	\$	4.74
Battery cable		1	\$	53.94	\$	53.94
Hood pins		1	\$	83.94	\$	83.94
Washer bag		1	\$	21.54	\$	21.54
Distributor cap		1	\$	11.94	\$	11.94
Hose clamps		1	\$	21.54	\$	21.54
Truck gasket		1	\$	11.94	\$	11.94
Yellow top coil (used)		1	\$	18.00	\$	18.00
Rotor		1	\$	3.00	\$	3.00
Fan blade		1	\$	119.94	\$	119.94
Exhaust system		1	\$	474.00	\$	474.00
Exhaust hangers		1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
Tri-y headers		1	\$	179.94	\$	179.94
Spare tire cover		1	\$	22.74	\$	22.74
Rear fiberglass shelf		1	\$	420.00	\$	420.00
Hood fiberglass w/steel frame		1	\$	720.00	\$	720.00
Cragar 5 spoke wheels		5	\$	360.00	\$	1,800.00
BF Goodrich Radial TA		5	\$	90.00	\$	450.00
Axle limit cables		1	\$	18.00	\$	18.00
Distributor		1	\$	420.00	\$	420.00
Points		2	\$	10.20	\$	20.40
Condenser		1	\$	6.60	\$	6.60
Dist. Wire lead		1	\$	5.40	\$	5.40
O-ring		1	\$	2.40	\$	2.40
Hose set		1	\$	24.00	\$	24.00
Dip stick tube		1	\$	10.80	\$	10.80
Dip stick		1	\$	14.34	\$	14.34
Trunk board		1	\$	4.74	\$	4.74
Trunk board screws		1	\$	1.20	\$	1.20
Trunk mat		1	\$	47.94	\$	47.94
Gas line clip		1	\$	11.94	\$	11.94
Gas line		1	\$	11.94	\$	11.94
Grille		1	\$	83.94	\$	83.94
Grille screws		1	\$	4.20	\$	4.20
Grille brace		1	\$	20.34	\$	20.34
Bumper brace right		1	\$	2.40	\$	2.40
Bumper brace left		1	\$	2.40	\$	2.40

10.

Header gaskets	1	\$ 31.14	\$	31.14
Valve gaskets	1	\$ 17.94	\$	17.94
Valve cover bolts	1	\$ 5.94	\$	5.94
PCV grommet	. 1	\$ 1.80	\$	1.80
PCV valve	1	\$ 4.74	\$	4.74
PCV hose	1	\$ 15.54	\$	15.54
Clamps	2	\$ 1.20	\$	2.40
Carb. Gasket	1	\$ 4.20	\$	4.20
Carb. Stud	2	\$ 8.34	\$	16.68
Valve cover clip	1	\$ 2.40	\$	2.40
Clamps	1	\$ 21.54	\$	21.54
T-stat	1	\$ 8.34	\$	8.34
Gasket	1	\$ 1.20	\$	1.20
Radiator cap	1	\$ 21.54	\$	21.54
Batttery brkt.	1	\$ 14.34	\$	14.34
Battery clamp	1	\$ 6.90	\$	6.90
Battery bolts	2	\$ 2.40	\$	4.80
Heater hose	1	\$ 21.54	\$	21.54
Wire clips	1	\$ 7.80	\$	7.80
Body plug kit	1	\$ 17.94	\$	17.94
Starter cable clamp	1	\$ 14.34	\$	14.34
Oil pan gasket	. 1	\$ 23.94	\$	23.94
Radiator tank top date coded (used)	1	\$ 60.00	\$	60.00
Radiator tank bottom (used)	1	\$ 60.00	\$	60.00
Radiator core	1	\$ 408.00	\$	408.00
			\$6	5,137.10

THESE PARTS ARE HERE THE OTHER PARTS
SHOULD ARRIVE BY 03/27



ZNO ESTIMATE

03.20.2006

Mark,

Attached is a list of parts to consider in the future for your Shelby. I am sure the car is going to go down the road OK after our first go around detailing and repairing. But to add longevity and appearance you may move to consider leaving the car here for a little longer. Things like brakes are functioning but will more than likely need attention after the car is driven. I believe that this car has been sitting in storage for some time. After the snow melts I will have a chance to look for more used parts. Things like wiring and electrical components would make a big difference in the overall appearance. So add about \$4500.00 in labor to the parts list \$1203.72 if you choose to include this latest proposal. We can be flexible on what you choose to do. I just do not want to tie the car up for very long. I will be in touch.

Thank You,

Rand E. Bailey

Description	Quantity		Cal	I Drice	E	lan
Front kick panels	Quantity	1	\$	1 Price 23.94		tension 23.94
Trunk mat		1	\$	47.94	\$	47.94
Shift boot		1	\$	21.54	\$	
Shift boot retainer		1	\$	23.94	\$	21.54 23.94
Fuel tank		1	\$			
Door handle gaskets		1	\$	137.94 4.74	\$	137.94 4.74
Fuel tank filler hose		1	\$			
Hose clamps		1	\$	7.80 9.54	\$	7.80
Gasket		1	\$		\$	9.54
Screws		1	\$	1.80	\$	1.80
Fuel sender		1	\$	1.80		1.80
Fuel sender ring		1	\$	29.94	\$	29.94
Tank screw kit				4.74	\$	4.74
Fuel pump decal		1	\$	4.80	\$	4.80
Volt reg. Screws		1	\$	1.20	\$	1.20
Volt reg. Screws		2	\$	1.20	\$	2.40
Starter sol.		1	\$	32.34	\$	32.34
		1	\$	35.94	\$	35.94
Clutch equalizer bar Clutch equalizer bar ret.		1	\$	107.94	\$	107.94
Front brake back plate		1	\$	17.94	\$	17.94
Rear spring u-bolts		1	\$	47.94	\$	47.94
Rear spring u-boils Rear spring shackle kit		4	\$	5.94	\$	23.76
Front spring bolt kit		2	\$	17.94	\$	35.88
Grease cap		1	\$	22.74	\$	22.74
Sway bar links		2	\$	5.94	\$	11.88
Fender bolts		1	\$	10.74	\$	10.74
Koni shock decals		1	\$	41.94	\$	41.94
		1	\$	18.00	\$	18.00
Clutch ball		2	\$	3.12	\$	6.24
Clutch ball felt		2	\$	1.20	\$	2.40
Clutch ball ret.		2	\$	3.00	\$	6.00
Clutch fork boot		1	\$	16.74	\$	16.74
Shock bushings		1	\$	15.54	\$	15.54
Window washer hose kit		1	\$	7.14	\$	7.14
Front brake rotors		2	\$	104.34	\$	208.68
Front coil springs		1	\$	71.94	\$	71.94
Rear leaf spring		1	\$	137.94	\$	137.94
					\$ 1	,203.72

W4015 876th AV Spring Valley, WI 54767 Phone 715-688-6176 Fax 267-790-4884 baileycolorworks@baldwin-telecom.net



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/14/2006	10260

Bill To

Mark Boen 27216 Prado Del Sol Carmel, CA 93923

	P.O. Number	Terms	Pr	roject
		Due on receipt	1965 Sh	elby 5S342
Description		Qty/Hrs	Rate	Amount
Labor 11.26.2005 to 07.14.2006. 150 mile round trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Mayzata Manderside of the hood to match original style. 2nd trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood to wayzata Manderside of the hood trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood work upper and lower radiator. A separate of the hood trip to Wayzata Manderside of the hood trip to Wayzat	o deliver hood, hood pins and tru tanks. Rebuild used distributor. nent. Replace and detail exhaust and oil pan. Clean and adjust ails. Repair rear body panel and	ink	5,132.81 195.00 50.00 427.65	4,875.00 5,132.81 195.00 50.00 427.65
	Su	ıbtotal		\$10,680.46
	Sa	les Tax (0.0%	%)	\$0.00
	To	otal		\$10,680.46

Description	Quantity	Call Dries	Futanalas
Dual Point Distributor (used)Date code 5A			Extension
	1	\$420.00	\$420.00
points	2	\$10.20	\$20.40
Condenser Distributor	1	\$6.48	\$6.48
Radiator Tank bottom (used)	1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Radiator Tank Top(used) Date Code 2/65	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Yellow top coil (used)			
	1	\$18.00	\$18.00
Axle Limit Straps	1	\$18.00	\$18.00
Hi Po Fan Blade	1	\$119.94	\$119.94
2 1/4" Exhaust Hanger Kit	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Vinyl Spare Tire Cover	1	\$22.74	\$22.74
Alternator Belt	1	\$24.60	\$24.60
Air Filter Element	1	\$19.14	\$19.14
Dip Stick Tube	1	\$10.80	\$10.80
By Pass Hose Fan Shroud	1	\$7.50	\$7.50
	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Distributor Cap	1	\$11.10	\$11.10
Washer Bag Hood Pin Kit	1	\$20.34	\$20.34
Distributor Rotor	1	\$88.20	\$88.20
Radiator Hose Set	1	\$2.70	\$2.70
Fan Shroud Bolts	1	\$24.00	\$24.00
Distributor O-Ring	1	\$8.40	\$8.40
Oil Dip Stick	1	\$2.10 \$14.34	\$2.10
Hose Clamp Set	1	\$19.20	\$14.34
Spark Plug Wire Separator	2	\$2.16	\$19.20
Spark Plug Wire Separator	2	\$0.90	\$4.32 \$1.80
Spare Tire Mount Plate	1	\$3.30	\$3.30
Spare Tire Mount Wing Nut	1	\$2.16	\$2.16
Battery Cable Set	i	\$50.34	\$50.34
Plug Wire Set	1	\$44.34	\$44.34
Distributor Lead Wire	1	\$5.40	\$5.40
Trunk Weather Strip	1	\$10.74	\$10.74
Grille Support	1	\$20.34	\$20.34
Re -Core the Radiator	1	\$408.00	\$408.00
Fiber Glass /Steel Frame Hood	1	\$690.05	\$690.05
Used Shock Brackets	2	\$48.00	\$96.00
Spark Plugs	8	\$2.03	\$16.22
Package Tray	1	\$240.00	\$240.00
Radiator Support	1	\$20.34	\$20.34
Front Brake Rotors	2	\$113.94	\$227.88
Grease Cap	2	\$6.60	\$13.20
HiPo Clutch Equalizer Bar	1	\$107.94	\$107.94
Clutch Bar Mount	_ 1	\$17.94	\$17.94
Clutch Bar Ball	2	\$3.12	\$6.24
Clutch Bar Felt	2	\$1.80	\$3.60
Clutch Ball Retainer	2	\$3.30	\$6.60
Clutch Fork Boot	1	\$16.74	\$16.74

Front Brake Back Plate	1	\$50.34	\$50.34
PCV Valve Grommet	1	\$1.80	\$1.80
PVC Hose	1	\$15.54	\$15.54
T-Stat Gasket	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
Radiator Cap	1	\$21.54	\$21.54
Starter Solenoid	1	\$35.94	\$35.94
Starter Cable Bracket Set	. 1	\$14.34	\$14.34
Washer Hose Kit	1	\$7.14	\$7.14
Oil Pan Gasket	1	\$23.94	\$23.94
Valve Cover Gaskets	1	\$17.94	\$17.94
Thermo-Stat	1	\$8.34	\$8.34
Carb Gasket	1	\$3.90	\$3.90
PCV Valve	1	\$4.74	\$4.74
Header Gaskets Hipo	1	\$32.34	\$32.34
Fuel Tank	1	\$119.94	\$119.94
Sending Unit Fuel Retainer	1	\$4.74	\$4.74
Fuel Filler Hose	1	\$7.80	\$7.80
Fuel Pump	1	\$33.54	\$33.54
Fan Shroud Mounting Hardware	1	\$2.70	\$2.70
Gas Hose Kit 5/16"	1	\$11.94	\$11.94
Gas Line Bracket	1	\$11.94	\$11.94
Grille	1	\$83.94	\$83.94
Left Front Bumper Bracket	1	\$2.40	\$2.40
Right Front Bumper Bracket	1	\$2.40	\$2.40
Fuel Sending Unit	1	\$47.94	\$47.94
Door Handle Pad Set	1	\$4.74	\$4.74
Heater Hose	1	\$21.54	\$21.54
Shift Boot Retainer	1	\$21.54	\$21.54
Hose Clamps	1	\$21.54	\$21.54
Fender Bolts	1	\$41.94	\$41.94
J Wire Cup	1	\$2.40	
			\$2.40
Hood Bumpers	4	\$0.84	\$3.36
Rubber Plug Kit	1	\$17.94	\$17.94
Gas Tank Screws	1	\$4.80	\$4.80
Trunk Board Screws	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
Fuel Filler Hose Clamps	1	\$9.54	\$9.54
Coil Bracket Bolts	1	\$3.54	\$3.54
Fuel Neck Screw Kit	1	\$1.80	\$1.80
Grille Screws	1	\$4.20	\$4.20
Starter Solenoid Screws	2	\$1.20	\$2.40
Voltage Regulator	1	\$35.94	\$35.94
Short Battery Hold Down Bracket	1	\$3.00	\$3.00
Oil Drain Plug With Gasket	1	\$2.70	\$2.70
Breather Hose Clamps	- 3	\$1.20	\$3.60
Carb to Air Cleaner Gasket	1	\$4.20	\$4.20
Wiring Straps	1	\$7.80	\$7.80
Headlamp Harness Grommet	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
Wiring Straps	1	\$7.80	\$7.80
Carburetor Mount Studs	1	\$4.80	\$4.80
Coil Bracket Bolts	1	\$2.34	\$2.34
Filler Pipe to Body Gasket	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
Rear Spring Shackle Kit	1	\$17.94	\$17.94

Carb Stud	1	\$8.34	\$8.34	
Brake Proportion Valve Kit	1	\$29.10	\$29.10	
Front Wheel Seal	2	\$4.32		
Front Wheel Bearing-Inner			\$8.64	
	2	\$11.10	\$22.20	
Front Wheel Bearing-Outer	2	\$11.10	\$22.20	
Washer Nozzle Tips	1	\$6.60	\$6.60	
Shift Boot	1	\$21.90	\$21.90	
Voltage Regulator Screw Tips	1	\$2.16	\$2.16	
Ground Strap Bolt	1	\$2.88	\$2.88	
Wire Clips	2	\$4.44	\$8.88	
Alt Wire Harness	1	\$24.60	\$24.60	
Ground Strap	1	\$6.30	\$6.30	
Splash Shield Screws	1	\$21.60	\$21.60	
Koni Shocks	4	\$143.10	\$572.40	
Trunk Board	1	\$4.74	\$4.74	
Spare Tire Mount Bolt	1	\$3.54	\$3.54	
Kick Panel	1	\$23.94	\$23.94	
Spring Bolts	1	\$22.74	\$22.74	
Stock Bushings	1	\$15.54	\$15.54	
Sway Bar Links	1	\$10.74	\$10.74	
Rear End U-Bolts	4	\$5.94 (\$23.76	
		1	\$4,787.59	9
				1

Description	Quantity	Sell Price	Extension
Gas/Brake line Bracket Set	1	\$16.7	4 \$16.74
Brake Line Clips	3	\$1.5	0 \$4.50
Clutch Spring	1	\$8.3	4 \$8.34
Clutch Bar Side Mount	1	\$11.1	0 \$11.10
Clutch Rod Adjustable	. 1	\$17.9	4 \$17.94
Clutch Rod Mount Hardware	1	\$17.9	4 \$17.94
Radiator Hardware	1	\$1.8	0 \$1.80
Carb. Link	1	\$1.2	0 \$1.20
Accelerator Spring	1	\$5.0	4 \$5.04
Accelerator Rod Bolt	1	\$10.2	0 \$10.20
Door Bumpers	4	\$0.6	
Shock Cap Bolt	1	\$7.2	
Shock Cap Nut	1	\$2.8	
Rear Leaf Spring	1	\$237.9	
		(\$345.22



Restoration Battery

5484 Race Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45247

513-574-4481

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/20/2006	2907

Bill To:

Color Work Auto Restoration ATTN: Mark Bowen W 4015 876th Ave Spring Valley, WS 54767 Ship To:

Color Work Auto Restoration ATTN: Mark Bowen W 4015 876th Ave Spring Valley, WS 54767

715-688-6	176	Terms	Ship Via	Car Inforn	nation
		15 Days	UPS	PS 1965 Mustang	
Quantity	gest 3" of styrolos	Description	8	Rate	Amount
1	Group 24 Ford A Maintenance -F			235.00	235.00
	Shipping		ALL BE	22.53	22.53
ease remit pay	ment			Total	\$257.53





Statement

10

The Color Works Auto Restoration W4015 876th Av Spring Valley,WI 54767 Phone: 715.688.6176

Fax: 267.790.4884

0.00

4,180.46

0.00

Date 7/24/2006

\$4,180.46

Mark Boen		
27216 Prado Del Sol		
Carmel, CA 93923		

				Balance	Amount Enc.
				\$4,180.46	
Date		Transaction		Amount	Balance
09/30/2005	Balance forward				0.0
11/28/2005 12/13/2005 04/10/2006 07/14/2006	1965 Shelby 5S342- PMT #117 PMT #4132 PMT #135 INV #10260			-500.00 -3,000.00 -3,000.00 10,680.46	-500.0 -3,500.0 -6,500.0 4,180.4
CURRENT	. 1-30 DAYS PAST DUE	31-60 DAYS PAST DUE	61-90 DAYS PAST DUE	OVER 90 DAYS PAST DUE	Amount Due

0.00

0.00



07.24.2006

Mark,

Here is another estimate of parts for I think the final go around. You are probably looking at the parts price \$1107.48 plus \$2000.00 in labor. Included in this labor of course would be a front alignment and ride height adjust. This does not include wheels and tires. If all parts are in stock this should take about three weeks to complete. Craig Conley indicated that we are the first on his list to receive wheels. They should be arriving very soon. I will sell you tires at my cost, 215/65/R15 Goodyear Eagle GT/HR at \$75.00 each. The battery came in and is already installed. Call me when you have had time to review this.

Thank You,

Rand E. Bailey

Description	Quantity	Sell Price	Extension
Battery Clamp Bolt	1	\$3.00	\$3.00
Right Bumper Guard	1	\$17.94	
Left Bumper Guard	1	\$17.94	
Bumper Guard Install Kit	2	\$7.14	\$14.28
Bumper Guard Cushion	1	\$4.20	\$4.20
Front Bumper Guard Bracket Bolt Kit	2	\$3.54	\$7.08
Front Bumper Guard Bracket Kit	1	\$2.40	\$2.40
Front Bumper Guard Bracket Pad kit	1	\$1.50	\$1.50
Front Bumper Guard Bracket Hdw.	1	\$2.40	\$2.40
Brake Lines Steel GT 350	1	\$119.94	\$119.94
Pedal Bushings	4	\$1.14	\$4.56
Bumper Bolts	1	\$10.80	\$10.80
Upper Control Arms	2	\$191.94	\$383.88
Lower Control Arms	2	\$59.94	\$119.88
Strut Bushings	1	\$20.34	\$20.34
Rubber bumper	2	\$5.94	\$11.88
Spring Seat	1	\$22.74	\$22.74
Sway Bar Bushing	1	\$15.54	\$15.54
Sway Bar Bracket Bolt Kit	1	\$11.94	\$11.94
Spring Clamp Set	1	\$29.94	\$29.94
Right Bumper Bracket	1	\$11.94	\$11.94
Left Bumper Bracket	1	\$11.94	\$11.94
Right Bumper Bracket	1	\$10.74	\$10.74
Left Bumper Bracket	1	\$10.74	\$10.74
Rear Spring Set	1	\$137.94	\$137.94
Gas Line Bracket	1	\$11.94	\$11.94
Washer Motor Screws	1	\$1.08	\$1.08
Strut Rod Nut Set	1	\$1.80	\$1.80
Lower Control Arm Mount Kit	1	\$14.40	\$14.40
Spring Seat Nut Kit	1	\$2.40	\$2.40
Spring Rubber	2	\$4.74	\$9.48
Spring Rubber	1	\$23.94	\$23.94
Upper Control Arm Nuts	1	\$7.20	\$7.20
Tie Rod End Boot	4	\$5.94	\$23.76
Fuel Filter decal	2	\$3.00	\$6.00
			\$1,107.48

The Color Works Auto Restoration

W4015 876th Av Spring Valley,WI 54767

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
12/29/2006	10267

Mark Boen 27216 Prado Del Sol Carmel, CA 93923	Bill To		
Carmel, CA 93923			
	Carmel, CA 93923		

	De	escription			Amount
Labor 07.15.2006 to 11.15.20 install new. Rebuild pedal ass rear leaf springs. Align front	embly. Rebuild front by	rake calipers, master cylinder	er and proportion valve	. Rearch	3,510.0
drivers seat cover. Shipping				7	285.0
Misc Shop Hardware					45.0
Paint & Shop Materials					60.0
Parts (see attached list)					3,880.9
Out-of-state sale, exempt from	n sales tax				0.0
*					
				REFEREN	
				Total	\$7,780.9

The Color Works Auto Restoration W4015 876th Av Spring Valley,WI 54767

Statement

Date	
1/5/2007	

То:	
Mark Boen	
27216 Prado Del Sol	
Carmel, CA 93923	

				Balance	Amount Enc.
				\$7,780.93	
Date		Transaction		Amount	Balance
10/31/2005	Balance forward				0.00
11/28/2005 12/13/2005 04/10/2006 07/14/2006 08/18/2006 12/29/2006	1965 Shelby 5S342- PMT #117 PMT #4132 PMT #135 INV #10260 PMT #2015 INV #10267			-500.00 -3,000.00 -3,000.00 10,680.46 -4,180.46 7,780.93	-500.00 -3,500.00 -6,500.00 4,180.44 0.00 7,780.92
CURRENT	. 1-30 DAYS PAST DUE	31-60 DAYS PAST DUE	61-90 DAYS PAST DUE	OVER 90 DAYS PAST DUE	Amount Due
0.00	7,780.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$7,780.93

THE COLORWORKS Auto Restoration Parts and Materials

Description	Quantity	Price	Extension
Brake hose front	2		
Brake hose rear	1		
S.S. brake pad retainers	2		
Fuel line carb to pump	1	The state of the s	
Brake/clutch support bushing	4		
Brake line set	1	ne management and a second	
Master cylinder bushing	2		
Shock tower decal	1		
Jack instruction decal	1		
	1	Section Contracts	
Rear gear decal Gas line bracket	1		
	1		
Lt inner front bumper arm	1	. Commonwealth and	
Rt inner front bumper arm	1		
Lt outer front bumper arm	1		
Rt outer front bumper arm			
Front bumper to fender bracket	1		
Lt front bumper guard			
Rt front bumper guard	1	The state of the s	
Bumper guard cushion kit	1		
Front bumper guard bracket	1		
Bumper guard mount hdw.	1	0.000	
Bumper guard pads	1		
Fuel line bracket	1		
Water neck manifold	1		
Wiper blades	2		
Turn signal switch	1		
Door latch retainers	7	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Door bumpers	4		
Brake light switch pin	1	1	
Bumper bolt kit	1		
Spring seat hdw.	1		
Strut rod nuts	1	The contraction	
Bumper guard installation kit	1	\$6.54	
Battery clamp bolt and nut	1		
Washer pump hdw.	1		
Control arm nuts	1		
Sway bar hdw.	1	110//2010/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/	
Suspension bumper	2		
Strut rod bushing	1		
Lower control arm	2		
Spring seat lower	2		\$35.88
Leaf spring band clamps	1	\$27.54	\$27.54
Lower control arm mount kit		\$13.20	\$13.20
Coil spring rubber	2	2 \$3.00	\$6.00
Coil spring insulators		\$22.74	\$22.74
Upper control arm	2	\$191.94	\$383.88
Sway bar bushing		1 \$14.34	\$14.34
Tie rod dust boot	4	\$5.40	\$21.60
Rear shackle	2	2 \$17.94	\$35.88
Cragar/Shelby wheels		5 \$420.00	\$2,100.00
Caliper kits	2	\$66.71	\$133.42
Brake pads		\$30.00	\$30.00

THE COLORWORKS Auto Restoration Parts and Materials

Master cylinder kit	
P205/75/R15 Goodyear	Integrity
P205/75/R15 Goodyear	Eagle

Total		\$3,880.93
4_	\$70.80	\$283.20
1	\$63.60	\$63.60
1	\$17.36	\$17.36

Rand Bailey Companies, Inc W4015 876th Ave

Spring Valley, WI 54767

Bill To Mark Boen 27216 Prado Del Sol Carmel, CA 93923

DBA: Color Works Automotive Service

Invoice

Date	Invoice #	
10/22/2007	10130	

		Terms		Project	
			1965 Shelby 342		
Description		Quantity	Rate	Amount	
Resale Parts:		1	494.00	494.00	
Shifter assembly and glove box doors from Orlando Mustang			N.		
IN 575 Shift lever kit		1	16.87	16.87	
IN 597 Shift boot		1	9.00	9.007	
IN 600 Shift boot plate		1	9.00	9.007	
IN 656 Shift lever bolts		1	10.12	10.127	
IN 728 Shift lever handle		1	157.50	157.507	
PE 36 Linkage clip set		1	5.62	5.627	
Shipping and Handling charges			51.55	51.55	
71-0			01.00	01.00	
		**			
	V				
	- r V				
	Paper				
	Private				
	1024				
	U				
		Cubtotal			
		Subtotal		\$753.66	
Make all checks payable to Rand Bailey Companies	s, Inc.	Sales Tax (0.0	0%)	\$0.00	
Phone: 715-688-6176 Fax: 267-790-4884 Email: baileycolorworks@baldwin-telecom.net		Total		\$753.66	

OSTEEN, FL 32764 Phone (407) 688-1966 • Fax (407) 688-1969 Orlando Mustang 2475 REED ELLIS ROAD

CONCOURS QUALITY FARTS & RESTORATIONS RARE VEHICLES LOCATED & AUTHENTICATED APPRAISALS, TRANSPORTATION, FINANCING

SOLD TO:

B. 45

SHIP TO:

PAGE:

DATE:

8/17/2007

NO.

5772

INVOICE

SPRING VALLEY

54767

RANDY BOILEY

7400-2CORE QUANTITY

OPEN ACCT

ITEM

PSY YSH DEBUT

500 600 1003

の円

USED

USED USED

SHIFT

DESCRIPTION

S

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

ASSY, 65-68 4 SPD

\$100.00

SHIFT LINKAGE, 65-66 T-10

GLOVE BOX DOOR, 65 AVEAGE

\$150.00 \$25.00

\$494,00

NON TAX

\$494,00

Mease France

COMMENTS:

THANKS FOR YOUR BUSINESS, PETE

Specialty Metal Fabrication
517 Airport Way, Unit M
Monterey, CA 93940 Bruce Terry (831) 647-1095

INVOICE

	~1.		
Bill to BAUID MOHLMON 1/29/	109		
phw = (305) 582-9723 Date:			
- privile de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya			
RE GT 350 SHERBY MUSTANG (65)			
DESCRIPTION	1	\$	
- Remove LFT gtr and wpair , were prof	130		
W/hSE damage (Fol New Section)	10.11	1	
- Replace of new pNI	All	2	
- lead Firish all weresary areas to est	V	/	
correct stope and detail to match original			
volknorskje.			
- Repair 3 other area do to rust 10 wer and			
outer pols. on rea lody and it gto pead		4	
- Repair rust a st door Foreward.			
- Undercent / prime / metal press and Abest mont all			
neverary areas. Est daily detailed 1800			
1 4000 1 (11 = 20 85/h =	5,	482	50
mATERIALS. Ecad whated 7 sticks = 800		135	00
all of the total			
PARTS 1 44 pm 428 INCTX =	-	553	00
TOTAL DUE	6	170	50
PAID /19/09	2	000	00
ALL ESTIMATES ARE "ESTIMATES" ACTUAL COST MAY VARY ALL BULLING IS DONE BY ACTUAL	= 4	.170	50

ALL ESTIMATES ARE "ESTIMATES" ACTUAL COST MAY VARY ALL BILLING IS DONE BY ACTUAL TIME AND MATERIALS USED, BILLING IS DONE ON A BI/MONTHLY OR MONTHLY BASIS TO BE AGREED UPON PRIOR TO START OF PROJECT! ANY PROJECT IN A BILL NOT PAID STATUS GREATER THEN 14 DAYS MAY BE BILLED FOR DAILY STORAGE @\$18.00/ DAY. SIGNING INDICATES UNDERSTADING AND AGREEMENT TO THESE TERMS.



www.FinishingTouch4u.com finishingtouch4u@hotmail.com

Bill To

DJM Consultants 65 Shelby GT350

517 Airport Way Suite N Monterey, CA 93940

(831) 373-5410

Invoice

Date	Invoice #	
2/6/2009	437	

	100	Terms	Project
			DJM Consultants
Labor	Description	Rate	Amount
	Repair 1/30	70.00	420.00
	Repair 1/31	70.00	490.0
2	Prepare & Paint Prepare for primer 2/1	70.00	140.0
5	Prepare & Paint Mask for primer & prime 2/2	70.00	350.0
5	Prepare & Paint Block sand & water sand final prepare for paint 2/3	70.00	350.0
6	Prepare & Paint Mask for paint/ seam seal / remove door handle & trunk lock/prepare jambs 2/4	70.00	420.0
7	Prepare & Paint Final prepare car set up/ final mask & paint white Base & Clear Coat 2/5	70.00	490.0
6	Prepare & Paint Mask off & paint Blue detail stripes/ Paint door jambs/paint detail trunk/color sand for buff 2/6	70.00	420 .0
4	Prepare & Paint Buff & Polish limited/assemble car 2/7	70.00	280.0
	Paint & Materials	620.00	620.0
	Deposit \$1000 1/31		
	1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /		# 1,000.0
2 4			
		Payments/Credits	\$-1,000.0

Total

\$3,980.00